10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Battalion Chief |

Captain Xl

Acting Battalion Chief Il

Captain X

Captain VIl

Engineer IV

Captain XI

Captain XII

Captain Il

Captain XI

Captain X

Captain Il

Battalion Chief I

Engineer VI

Captain Il

Firefighter V

Deputy Chief

Engineer IV

Other Positions Held Special District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Department

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Total Wages

$404,722

$337,574

$327,132

$310,988

$310,904

$302,267

$301,756

$296,111

$292,905

$290,419

$288,776

$288,725

$287,545

$287,101

$284,708

$278,512

$275,128

$274,716



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Captain XI

Engineer V

Engineer V

Captain X

Captain VIl

Firefighter Vi

Firefighter V

Captain Il

Captain XII

Engineer IlI

Captain Xl

Captain XII

Captain X

Captain |

Captain X

Captain X

Captain Il

Captain XI

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$272,662

$271,309

$269,319

$267,652

$264,922

$263,462

$262,878

$262,679

$262,331

$261,437

$261,261

$259,712

$257,589

$257,172

$256,036

$254,516

$249,455

$248,698



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Engineer Il

Captain Xl

Engineer V

Captain X

Engineer IV

Engineer |

Engineer VI

Captain Il

Engineer IV

Captain XI

Engineer V

Captain X

Captain XI

Captain Il

Captain IX

Captain |

Interim Deputy Chief

Firefighter Vi

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$248,225

$247,253

$244,203

$243,711

$243,648

$240,122

$238,419

$238,202

$236,895

$236,274

$234,465

$234,356

$234,263

$233,626

$232,152

$230,204

$228,234

$223,894



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Engineer Il

Firefighter Il

Engineer I

Firefighter Vi

Firefighter Vi

Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Captain XI

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer Il

Firefighter Vi

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$222,696

$222,544

$222,090

$222,006

$221,069

$220,870

$219,546

$217,740

$216,469

$214,424

$213,799

$213,552

$213,301

$213,042

$211,431

$210,421

$208,668

$208,045



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Captain X

Firefighter V

Captain XI

Engineer Il

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Engineer V

Engineer V

Engineer VI

Firefighter VII

Engineer I

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Firefighter Vi

Firefighter V

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$205,038

$204,600

$203,086

$202,180

$201,729

$201,275

$199,358

$198,126

$195,598

$195,100

$195,010

$194,470

$193,079

$192,983

$190,928

$190,403

$186,638

$186,553



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Engineer Il

Firefighter VII

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Captain X

Firefighter V

Engineer |

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$184,852

$182,080

$182,024

$180,680

$177,655

$176,602

$170,830

$170,778

$170,478

$169,571



