	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief I		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$404,722
2.	Captain XII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$337,574
3.	Acting Battalion Chief II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$327,132
4.	Captain X		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$310,988
5.	Captain VIII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$310,904
6.	Engineer IV		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$302,267
7.	Captain XI		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$301,756
8.	Captain XII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$296,111
9.	Captain III		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$292,905
10.	Captain XI		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$290,419
11.	Captain X		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$288,776
12.	Captain II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$288,725
13.	Battalion Chief II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$287,545
14.	Engineer VI		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$287,101
15.	Captain II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$284,708
16.	Firefighter V		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$278,512
17.	Deputy Chief		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$275,128
18.	Engineer IV		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$274,716

19.	Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$272,662
20.	Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$271,309
21.	Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$269,319
22.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$267,652
23.	Captain VIII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$264,922
24.	Firefighter Vi	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$263,462
25.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$262,878
26.	Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$262,679
27.	Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$262,331
28.	Engineer III	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$261,437
29.	Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$261,261
30.	Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$259,712
31.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$257,589
32.	Captain I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$257,172
33.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$256,036
34.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$254,516
35.	Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$249,455
36.	Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$248,698

37.	Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$248,225
38.	Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$247,253
39.	Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$244,203
40.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$243,711
41.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$243,648
42.	Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$240,122
43.	Engineer VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$238,419
44.	Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$238,202
45.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$236,895
46.	Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$236,274
47.	Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$234,465
48.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$234,356
49.	Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$234,263
50.	Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$233,626
51.	Captain IX	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$232,152
52.	Captain I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$230,204
53.	Interim Deputy Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$228,234
54.	Firefighter Vi	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$223,894

55.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$222,696
56.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$222,544
57.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$222,090
58.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$222,006
59.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$221,069
60.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$220,870
61.	Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$219,546
62.	Firefighter II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$217,740
63.	Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$216,469
64.	Firefighter Vi	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$214,424
65.	Firefighter Vi	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$213,799
66.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$213,552
67.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$213,301
68.	Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$213,042
69.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$211,431
70.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$210,421
71.	Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$208,668
72.	Firefighter Vi	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$208,045

73.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$205,038
74.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$204,600
75.	Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$203,086
76.	Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$202,180
77.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$201,729
78.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$201,275
79.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$199,358
80.	Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$198,126
81.	Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$195,598
82.	Engineer VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$195,100
83.	Firefighter VII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$195,010
84.	Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$194,470
85.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$193,079
86.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$192,983
87.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$190,928
88.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$190,403
89.	Firefighter Vi	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$186,638
90.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$186,553

91.	Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$184,852
92.	Firefighter VII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$182,080
93.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$182,024
94.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$180,680
95.	Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$177,655
96.	Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$176,602
97.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$170,830
98.	Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$170,778
99.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$170,478
100.	Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$169,571